
ADDITIVE
MANUFACTURING

ZONE

DEBUT ZONE

SELF-SERVICE
RESTAURANT

13

8

13

8

RPM Network

2020

104m²

13

6

13

6

Race
Winning
Brands
Europe

3020

78m²

4

13

KRONTEC / RAVENOL

4000

51.36m²

3

12
1000

36m²

6

S
TA

G
E

5

7 Goodridge
GmbH

4020

35m²

7

6

7
TMD Friction

Group

5012

41.36m²

5 5

6

AUMOVIO
Engineering

Solutions

1020

30m²

6

4

BF1

2036

24m²

55

6

Cosworth
Electronics

Limited

3036

30m²

6

3

VP
Racing
Fuels

4036

17.36m²

7

6

7SADEV

5028

41.36m²

3

6

Zircotec
3044

18m²

6

3

Mei
Fung

International

1048

18m²

44

6

Smiths
High

Performance

3052

24m²

7

4

4052

27.36m²

5

3

Elite
Sensors

5048

15m²

3

4

3

CB
Special

Components

3056

12m²

5

4

5

ARP - Automotive
Racing Products

5058

20m²

3

3

4
Kent

Performance
Cams

5056

12m²

5

3

DTA
FAST

3068

15m²

10

66 Marelli

4068

60m²

3

4 R53
Suspension

5068

12m²

5

6

5

6

Ricardo

3072

30m²

5

6

6

ACTech

4072

30m²

3

3

5 Elmer
Racing

5072

15m²
3

5

3
1072

15m²

8

4

8

4 Schroth Safety Products

2072

32m²

5

3

1064

15m²

4

5

AER -
Advanced

Engine
Research / Life

Racing

2068

20m²

3

4

3

Nankang
Tire

1056

12m²

3

3

4 Speed
Turbo

2056

12m²

3

4 ASK
Kugellagerfabrik

3084

12m²

4

5

4084

20m²

3

4Intercomp

6078

12m²

3

3

VBOX
Motorsport

3096

9m²

4

4

Clarendon SF

4088

16m²

4

6

2096

24m²

8

S
TA

G
E

4

3

SKF

5100

12m²

4

1102

12m²

8

66

2108

48m²

3
1080

9m²

7

4
2084

28m²

14

5

14 Organisers'
Office

1062

69.36m²

5

7.
5

5

7.
5 Link Engine

Management
(UK)

1074

37.5m²

4

3

3

Primo
Engineering

3112

12m²

2
D4

4m²4

8

4

8

CASELINER s.r.o.

2112

32m²
3

2
D15

6m²
2

3

VXE Motorsport
Engineering

D1

6m²
2

3

D13

6m²

3

6 Halo by
Orthene

5020

18m²

4

2106

12m²

4
Nikon
SLM

Solutions

2102

12m²

4

1106

12m²

4

6

6108

24m²

3

3

SCS
Delta

6072

9m²

4

10

6060

40m²

3

5 PBS
Brakes

6048

15m²

4 4

6044

12m²

5

6032

15m²

3
Mentor

Performance
Parts

6028

9m²

4
Bevel
Gears
India

6024

12m²

7 Raceparts
(UK)

6016

21m²

3

8Servotest

2082

24m²

3

6
P1

Advanced
Racewear

1084

18m²

4

3

Race Engine
Technology

2086

12m²

3

4
Swagier

Motorsport
Parts

1036

12m²

3

7 NOPE
Engineering

5036

20.36m²

4

5

4096

20m²

9

16.5

1.
5

1.
5

16.5

EXHIBITOR
PRESENTATION

STAGE

1044

135.86m²

3

2
D2

6m²
2

D8

6m²

3

2
D14

6m²

3

2
D16

6m²

2

TIATLA
Co.,Ltd.

D3

4m²
3

2
D7

6m²

3IAPT
Fraunhofer

2098

9m²

8

3

5080

23.36m²

3

4
Westwood
Cylinder
Liners

5084

12m²

6

3 3ECU Master
1052

18m²

3

5

1068

15m²

4

3

TIATLA
Co.,Ltd.

2070

12m²

3

4 Allengra

5052

11.36m²

9

5

5

AP Racing

4044

44.36m²

3

4PD
Extinguishers

2034

12m²

77

6

Xtrac & Helix

2026

42m²

4

4106

12m²

3

3Andalucia
Circuit

6034

9m²

5

8

5

2064

40m²

4

5Liras srl

3070

20m²

7

10

7 ANFIA

4080

69.36m²

8

3
6086

24m²

5

3
5096

15m²

3

3CNC
Leicester

6098

9m²

3
6052

9m²

3

5 Racingfuel
GmbH

5044

14.36m²

3
6094

9m²

3 ALPHARIDE

1032

9m²

8 8

8

Bosch Motorsport

2028

64m²

5

6

5 Samsonas
Motorsport

3048

30m²

3

8 Motion
Applied

4028

23.36m²

3

4Brown &
Geeson

6070

12m²

3
6066

9m²

3

6
PLEX

TUNING
O.E.

5064

17.36m²

6

8

6

2104

48m²

3

4 CAP-TEAMWEAR

6008

12m²

3

3

Lithium
Next

6090

9m²

4

3

3

MARQ-ONE

4058

12m²

4

6

4MCF Safety Belts
S.R.L

1008

24m²

4RPM
Network

2014

12m²

5

5PWR EUROPE

5042

25m²
6

44 PFC BRAKES

5040

24m²

5

3

Team
Dynamics

6042

15m²

4

6030

12m²

5

4

5

POWERFLEX

3058

20m²

3

3 Variohm
EuroSensor

3088

9m²

3

3

HB
Bearings

4090

9m²

3
VR

Dichtungen
GmbH

3092

9m²

3

6BMRS

4098

18m²

3

6VERKLINE

2066

18m²

8

44 Alcon

2048

32m²

6

6

6
ZRP

Connecting
Rods

3040

36m²

3

3

Autotel
Race
Radio

6062

9m²

5

5

2052

25m²

3

8

3 HOLINGER EUROPE / SaReNi

2092

24m²

3

6ATL

2046

18m²

5

3

VAN
DER
LEE

Turbo
Systems

3054

15m²

3

4 TRS

3100

12m²

3
PROFLEX FIA

FUEL
BLADDER

TANKS

2030

9m²

5

3

3

Tilton
Racing

2074

15m²

3

5

3

6074

15m²

4

6Texys /
Renvale

3038

24m²

3

4

3

BOLD
Valuable

Technology

4114

12m²

3

4 eMoSys GmbH

5088

12m²

3

3

MEGA-Line
racing

technology

1076

9m²

3

3

Willans

4070

9m²

3

5

3064

15m²

3

3DBM TECHNOLOGIE:

6018

9m²

6

4Forze Hydrogen
Racing

5090

24m²

3
Aubert

&
Duval

3032

9m²

3DRIV Italy
S.r.l.

6014

9m²

5

6

5 Hewland
Engineering

3076

30m²

4

3

TTM
Engines

4086

12m²

3MöllerMiner

4082

9m²

3
5104

9m²

3

4

6102

12m²

3
6106

9m²

3

5

5108

14.36m²

3

5

6110

15m²

6

5

RML Group

4104

30m²

4

3

Precision
Technologies
International

4102

12m²

4

6

4108

23.36m²

6

6

5110

36m²

5

4

5062

19.36m²

4 PowerOn

6036

12m²

4

6100

16m²

6

5

5086

30m²

4

1016

12m²

5

8

5

2080

40m²

7

4
3086

28m²

6

6

6 BBS
Motorsport

3028

36m²

3Getecno

4030

9m²

4

10

Vulcan Alpha

5000

39.36m²

4

6

3098

24m²

6

5

5098

30m²

6

10

6 Luetgemeier

4012

59.36m²

5

6

5106

30m²

3PartsToGo
GmbH

2094

9m²

3
1094

9m²

3

3 APWORKS

1098

9m²

3

3con-SEPT

6054

9m²

5

10

5 Intrax Suspension

4048

50m²

3

4SDT
Brakes

5054

12m²

15
1

1
15

PMW
MAGAZINE

STAGE
&

AWARDS

4120

133.72m²

34

10

34

10 VISITOR LOUNGE

1120

339.15m²

4

6

4

6

1114

24m²

3

4

1110

12m²

4

3
2110

12m²

3

6

3
1090

18m²

4 Athena
S.p.A.

3104

12m²

3

4Marple BV

4110

12m²

3

4
Evolution

Measurement
Limited

3108

12m²

2
D6

4m²

2

D5

4m²

4

6092

12m²

4

6096

12m²

8

6084

32m²

4

8

6088

32m²

3

4 Life

6068

12m²

3 MME
MOTORSPORT

3080

9m²

5

6040

15m²

1

5m²

4

5

4

Young
Calibration

5070

20m²

7

3

Viraver
Technology

4071

21m²

3

4

3

SRT
Racing
Shop

5057

12m²

4

3

3

Ferrari
Technology

1054

12m²

5

4PRO-S Parts

5046

20m²

4

5

Glenair GmbH

5063

20m²

4

5

5

Arrow Precision
Engineering

5060

20m²

3

3Motordrive

6050

9m²

8

7

PMW Expo 2026

5030

56m²

5

7

5018

35m²

4

11

43.36m²

4

8

32m²

7

6Manthey Racing
GmbH

5038

42m²
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